

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).771/2007

(From the final order dated 25/01/2007 in CRLM No. 26589/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ANKIT SRIVASTAVA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRIVENI SAHAY GANGUWAR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 07/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. A. Sharan, ASG

Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLearned counsel for the petitioner states that the counter  
affidavit has been served on him only on 5th January, 2008. He  
prays for two weeks time to file Rejoinder Affidavit.  
Time as prayed for, is granted.  
Put up this matter after two weeks.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master