

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).771/2007

ANKIT SRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRIVENI SAHAY GANGUWAR & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. S. Shalinder Sain, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File rejoinder affidavit, if any, within two weeks.

List thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P.Bhadran)
Registrar